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Lincoln College Teachout and Transfer 
Institutions  
 

 

 

 
 

Benedictine University 
Matthew Jones | Sr. Director of Undergrad Admissions | mjones@ben.edu 

 

 

 
 

Chicago State University 
Martha Ikner | Director of Admissions | 773-995-3528 | mikner@csu.edu 

 

 

 
 

Culver Stockton College 
Shauna Stolte | Admissions | 573-288-6462 | sstolte@culver.edu 

Tina Wiseman | Financial Aid | 573-288-6306 | twiseman@culver.edu 
Chris Huebotter | Registrar | 573-288-6542 | chuebotter@culver.edu 

Angie Royal | Residential & Student Life | 573-288-6332 | aroyal@culver.edu 
Karla McReynolds | International Students (DSO) | 573-288-6544 | kmcreynolds@culver.edu 

 

 

 
 

Eastern Illinois University 
Ryan Howard | Admissions Office Transfer Counselor | rdhoward@eiu.edu 
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Eureka College 
LaMar Anderson | Admissions Transfer Counselor | 309-467-6344 | landerson@eureka.edu 

 

 
 

Fontbonne University 
Melissa Telles | Director of Admissions | 314-889-1413 | mtelles@fontbonne.edu 

 

 

 
 

Franklin University 
Michael Giavasis | Assistant Director, Undergrad Admissions | 614-947-6111 |admissions@franklin.edu 
Katie Coridan | Assistant Director, Grad Admissions | 614-947-6255 |graduate.admissions@franklin.edu 

 

 

 
 

Governors State University 
Craig Berry | Associate Director of Admissions | 708-534-4492 | cberry@govst.edu 

 

 

 
 

Greenville University 
Cassidy Awalt | Transfer Admissions Counselor | 618-664-7103 | cassidy.awalt@greenville.edu 

 

 

 
 

Heartland Community College 
Jennifer Kirby | Director, HCC Lincoln | 309-268-8971 | jennifer.kirby@heartland.edu 

 

 

 
 

Illinois College 
Jennie Hemmingway | Dean of Students | 217-245-3006 | jennie.hemingway@ic.edu 
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Illinois State University 
Lisa Lawless 

Senior Coordinator, University College | 309-438-3788 | lrlawle@IllinoisState.edu 
 

  
 

Indiana Wesleyan University 
Ronda Thompson | 765-677-1431 | ronda.thompson@indwes.edu 

 

 

 
 

Lincoln Land Community College 
Shanda Byer | Director, Financial Aid | 217-786-2290 

 

 

 
 

Millikin University 
Stacey Hubbard (main contact) | Dean, Admission & Financial Aid | 217-420-6743 | shubbard@millikin.edu 

Sarah Shupenus | VP Enrollment (International Students) | sshupenus@millikin.edu 
Jaclyn Cantwell | Director of MBA Program | 217-424-3503 | jcantwell@millikin.edu 

 

 

 
 

Mablene Krueger | VP of Strategic Planning and Partnerships | 47-619-8840 | mkrueger@roosevelt.edu 
 

 

 
 

SIU Carbondale 
Josi Rawls | Assistant Director, Transfer Relations | 618-453-2992 | josi.rawls@siu.edu 

 

 

 
 

SIU Edwardsville 
Todd Burrell | Director of Undergrad Admissions | 618-650-3449 | tburrel@siue.edu 

Jennifer Harbaugh | Associate Director of Admissions | 618-650-205 | jharbau@siue.edu 
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University of Illinois Springfield 
Sarah Adams | Admissions Counselor | 217-503-8840 | sadam26@uis.edu 

 

 

 
 

Waldorf University 
Cory Brown | Assistant Vice President | 877-267-2157 ext. 7369 | cory.brown@waldorf.edu 

 

 

 
 

Western Illinois University 
Amber Schultz (main contact) | VP of Enrollment Management | a-schultz2@wiu.edu 

Kassie Daly | Associate Director of Admissions for Transfer | kj-daly@wiu.edu 
Mark Mossman | Provost, Graduate Programs | ma-mossman@wiu.edu 

Roberta Smith |Director of Financial Aid | RJ-smith3@wiu.edu
 


